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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Metpis P.b.
JNecis AB.

®ipmaH P.A.

MenbHuk A.3.
Fenen B.I.
Kosap A.B.

Linmbanictmia P.B.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2025

XmenboBe-3

Kny6 PoratuH

B 200 L1/ 48.54462 /] 31.67079

06.07.2025 05:18:38

CoHAUYHO

7

85

524.353

0

0

0

Kogp,

227218
285154
227226
227216
227255
185150
227225

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

PoratuH 21 0
PoratuH 16 0
PoratuH 16 0
PoratuH 10 0
PoratuH 9 0
PoratuH 8 0
PoratuH 5 0

11:30:04
12:10:11
1414.04
1277.48
11:29:47
12:10:11
00:40:24

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 17:50:42

banwu pasom

979.06
945.29
527.06
446.00
256.20
252.00
85.33



